



# AD0-E106<sup>Q&As</sup>

Adobe Experience Manager Dev/Ops Engineer

## Pass Adobe AD0-E106 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.pass4itsure.com/ad0-e106.html>

100% Passing Guarantee  
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Adobe  
Official Exam Center

- ⚙ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





### QUESTION 1

The DevOps Engineer sees many occurrences of `org.apache.sling.api.resource.LoginException` in the logs.

Apache Sling Service User Mapper Service is configured with a default user. Service user mapping is configured for the OSGi bundle, causing the exception.

What is the root cause of these exceptions?

- A. There is no service user mapping configured for the Java class causing the exception.
- B. The exceptions relate to failed login attempts with incorrect credentials.
- C. The configured service user is not a system user or does not exist.
- D. Administrative resource resolvers have been disabled by configuration and the bundle deployed still relies on it.

Correct Answer: D

Reference: <https://docs.adobe.com/content/help/en/experience-manager-64/administering/security/security-service-users.html>

---

### QUESTION 2

A DevOps Engineer needs to change the default size for a tar file to 512 MB.

Which option should be used to enable this configuration?

- A. Set Segment Cache Size property to 512 in Oak Segment TAR NodeStore Service configuration in Webconsole
- B. Set `tarmk.size` property to 512 in `org.apache.jackrabbit.oak.segment.SegmentNodeStoreService.config` file
- C. Set NodeState Cache property to 512 in Apache Jackrabbit Oak Document NodeStore Service configuration in Webconsole
- D. Set `changesSize` property to 512 in `org.apache.jackrabbit.oak.plugins.document.DocumentNodeStoreService.config` file

Correct Answer: D

Reference: <https://docs.adobe.com/content/help/en/experience-manager-64/deploying/deploying/datastore-config.html>

---

### QUESTION 3

Which configuration file is applied for the component `org.apache.felix.webconsole.internal.servlet.OsgiManager` on the publish instance, assuming all files below are deployed?

- A. `/apps/config.author/org.apache.felix.webconsole.internal.servlet.OsgiManager.config`



B. /apps/system/config/org.apache.felix.webconsole.internal.servlet.OsgiManager.config

C. /system/config/org.apache.felix.webconsole.internal.servlet.OsgiManager.config

D. /apps//config/org.apache.felix.webconsole.internal.servlet.OsgiManager.config

Correct Answer: B

Reference: <https://docs.adobe.com/content/help/en/experience-manager-64/deploying/configuring/configuring-osgi.html>

---

#### QUESTION 4

A company is launching a new multinational AEM site. The new site will have a large pool of authors all over the world. The company needs to be sure it can handle the load.

The load requirements for the new site are as follows:

A daily load scaling from 100 to 1000 authors Create multiple pages and live copies (including MSM rollouts) Upload multiple images into Assets Assign 1000 tags to each new pages

What can the DevOps Engineer do to make sure the AEM instance can handle the load?

A. Set up a cold standby instance

B. Use standard Cloud Manager tests

C. Set up auto scaling

D. Use Adobe Tough Day 2

Correct Answer: D

---

#### QUESTION 5

An publish instance is running slower than expected. Overall page load time is high, and system performance degrades over time.

A DevOps Engineer narrowed down the following long running requests:

```
11 54224ms 07/Aug/2018:10:37:56 -0400 200 GET /content/sites/global/en/search.html?q=London text/html
12 53663ms 07/Aug/2018:01:05:46 -0400 200 GET /content/sites/global/en/search.html?q=slat+power+drive text/html
14 46639ms 07/Aug/2018:10:38:03 -0400 200 GET /content/sites/global/en/search.html?q=Munich text/html
17 43913ms 07/Aug/2018:10:57:33 -0400 200 GET /content/sites/global/en/search.html?q=tip+system text/html
22 34979ms 07/Aug/2018:08:42:10 -0400 200 GET /content/sites/global/en/search.html?q=drive text/html
25 29376ms 07/Aug/2018:02:02:57 -0400 200 GET /content/sites/global/en/search.html?q=Filter text/html
27 26338ms 07/Aug/2018:07:41:12 -0400 200 GET /content/sites/global/en/search.html?q=Pump+Unit text/html
```

Which step should be taken to resolve this issue?



- A. Create new Lucene Index definitions to include OOTB and custom properties
- B. Integrate SOLR Search Index with AEM
- C. Modify the search component to use the new Core Components and leverage Index definitions
- D. Use /allowedClients in dispatcher.any to cache requests with URL parameter q

Correct Answer: D

[AD0-E106 VCE Dumps](#)

[AD0-E106 Study Guide](#)

[AD0-E106 Exam Questions](#)